P110000042853

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	·
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600200644366

600200644366 05/03/11--01027--014 **78.75

2011 HAY -3 PM 2: 31

SC SIS

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.7.

SUBJECT: Aseel Food Store, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INC	CLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation at \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee,
FROM: Nicholas G. Sadaka, Esquire Name (Printed or typed)	
8551 W. Sunrise Blvd., Suite 102 Address	
Plantation, FL 33322 City, State & Zip	ZOII HAY SECRET
954-577-8544 Daytime Telephone number	
nick@ngslawoffice.com / E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I N The name of the corpo	Aseel Food Store, Inc.			
ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:		
	2 South Crescent Drive			
<u>A</u> pt	. 208 lywood, FL 33021			
וטבי	Iyw00d, FL 33021		<u> </u>	
ARTICLE III PU				
	th the corporation is organized is: Iful business purpose, including gene	eral food store		
rany and an lan	rai baciinese parpese, increasing gerii			
	HARES			
The number of shares	of stock is: 100			
ARTICLE V II	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	<u> </u>		
Name and Title Address:	:Adeeb Yousef, President 532 South Crescent Drive	Name and Title:		
Addiess.	Apt. 208	Address		
	Hollywood, FL 33021			
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
		·		
				
Name and Title Address:		Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT			
	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is	is: 🖺 🕳	2011
Name:	Nicholas G. Sadaka, P.A.		ËĠ × S	
Address:	8551 W. Sunrise Blvd., Suite 102 Plantation, FL 33322		\$2	H T
	Flatilization, FL 55522		88	دلت :
	NCORPORATOR		go.	
Name:	ss of the Incorporator is: Nicholas G. Sadaka, Esquire		#11 (A)	
Address:	8551 W. Sunrise Blvd., Suite 102		9.5	15
	Plantation, FL 33322		흘러	3 <u>0</u>
Havino been named	as registered agent to accept service of process	for the above stated	d corporation at the place	e designated in
	am <u>il</u> iar with and accept the appointment as regi			e weng
	7/1/1			
			04/29/2011	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Da	ite
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are			submitted in a
document to the Depo	artment of State constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in s.	.817.155, F.S.	
	/		04/29/201	11
	Required Signature/Incorporator			Date